115
344
117
102
112
103
104
109
108
110
114
105
342
118
111
106
119
122
123
124
120
121
125
116
113
107

Namn

Bagelius Johanna
Ballnus Marie-Chantal
Bolmstrand Ella
Brandt Erik
Brunnberg Hilma
Christiansen Emilia
Ekl6f Klara

Eriksson Madicken
Henkel Gabriel
Karvestedt Elsa
Lonnberg Flores Elvira
Lonnberg Smilla
Morgan Alexander
Seeliger Bjorn
Segerstrom Nora
Selander Tor

Deltagare per klubb

Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb

Fodd
2004
2002
2004
1999
2003
1999
2002
2003
2001
2005
2006
2001
1996
2000
2002
2002

Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb 1999
Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb 1999
Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb 2000
Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb 1999
Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb 2002
Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb 2003
Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb 2002

Svenheim Klara
Torstensson Sara
Wennerholm Carl

2005
2004
2002

Licens
BB4604
BX7602
BR5804
AD5999
BI0603
AL8499
AH2202
AX8203
AS3301
AG9605
AD9606
AQ0801
AE9796
BA7300
BM0802
AH4902

AT9205
AW3604
AH3902

Klubb
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK

Anmalda grenar
5,15,19,34,39
7,19,30,34,39
5,15,26,32,34,39
20,27,33,40
21,28,41
3,9,15,19,34,43
9,15,26,43
17,26,28,32,39,45
10,14,23,40,42
5,17,26,32,45
3,9,15,26,32,39
3,15,21,32,34,39
44
6,8,20,27,38,40
3,21,28,32,39,41
10,18,27,40
1,13,24,36,47
2,25,35,46
12
37
1,13,36
47
37
15
3,21,26,28,34,41
10,18,22,27,38,40
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